Notes to Consolidated Financial Statements ..... 75

Consolidated Financial Statements

Independent Auditor’s Report ..... 131

Balance Sheet ..... 138

Statement of Profit and Loss ..... 139

Statement of Changes in Equity ..... 140

Statement of Cash Flows ..... 141

Notes to Consolidated Financial Statements ..... 143

1

Corporate Overview ⇒ Management Reports ⇒Financial Statements

TEN YEAR HIGHLIGHTS

Description
AS (Previous GAAP) Ind AS

2009-10 2010-11 2011-12 2012-13 2013-14 2014-15 2015-16 2016-17 2017-18 2018-19

Cement

Capacity

Integrated Cement Plants (lac tons) 104.90 104.90 104.90 124.90 124.90 124.90 124.90 124.90 124.90 124.90

Satellite Grinding Units (lac tons) 19.50 19.50 19.50 30.50 30.50  40.00 40.00 40.00 42.00 42.00

Production (lac tons) 80.30 73.05 75.22 84.75 85.90 76.96 72.33 83.11 93.16 111.84

Windfarm

Capacity (MW) 185.59 159.19 159.19 159.19 125.95 125.95 125.95 125.95 125.95 125.95

Generation (lac units) 4115 3572 2855 3247 2667 2106 1643 2747 2624 2426

Net Revenue from Operations (` in Crores) 2821.25 2644.69 3256.58 3872.66 3769.23 3731.77 3661.69 3993.05 4443.00 5174.71

Operating Profit (` in Crores) 877.29 657.31 969.77 1047.30 648.76 800.12 1160.02 1238.16 1136.07 1064.97

Cash Generation (` in Crores) 644.97 435.65 811.32 868.79 460.63 606.31 978.16 1134.64 1076.86 1014.10

Profit Before Tax (` in Crores) 530.44 297.26 557.42 588.21 154.34 356.43 673.37 850.15 784.66 715.58

Profit After Tax (`  in Crores) 353.68 210.98 385.11 403.65 137.70 242.35 542.19 649.29 555.66 505.89